

# HELL ALLERGEN CHART



UPDATED December 2019

Crustacea	
PIZZAS	INGREDIENTS
Underworld	Shrimps
<b>OTHER ITEMS</b>	
Prawn Horns	

Egg - All egg containing products are free range	
PIZZAS	INGREDIENTS
Lust Deluxe	Bearnaise sauce
Underworld	Seafood sauce
Quorn pizzas	Quorn
<b>OTHER ITEMS</b>	
Garlic mayo, Cheesecake, Caesar Dressing, Hot Brownie, Blue Cheese mayo, Chiptle Mayo	

Fish	
PIZZAS	INGREDIENTS
Serpent	Salmon
Underworld	Calamari, smoked mussels
Wrath	Anchovies (optional)

Gluten	
PIZZAS	INGREDIENTS
All pizzas	Pizzas base (wheat - suggest gluten-free base)
Vegan Nuggets	Wheat (Vegan Mayhem, Vegan Brimstone)
<b>OTHER ITEMS</b>	
Wedges, Chicken Tenders, Corn Nuggets, Crumbed Camembert, Prawn Horns, Garlic Mayo Dip, Garlic Bread, Spirit, Kali, Green Demon, Chicken Demon, Cheesecake, Spicy APA Sauce, Onion Rings, Unholy Donut, Jalapeño Poppers, Icecream Sandwiches, Vegan Nuggets, Holy Loaded Fries	

Peanuts	
PIZZAS	INGREDIENTS
Mayhem	Satay sauce
<b>OTHER ITEMS</b>	
Gelato, Hot Brownie and Unholy Donut may contain traces	

Soy	
PIZZAS	INGREDIENTS
Brimstone	Cajun
Envy	Salami
Gluttony	Salami
Lust	Chorizo, salami, pepperoni
Lust Deluxe	Chorizo, salami, pepperoni, bearnaise
Mischief	Chorizo, Cajun
Mordor	Pepperoni
Trouble	Salami
Underworld	Calamari, Smoked mussels, seafood sauce, lemon pepper
Unearthly	Dark chocolate, white chocolate
Wrath	Pepperoni, cajun (optional)
Beast	Pepperoni
Buffalo	Pesto
<b>OTHER ITEMS</b>	
Green Demon, Chicken Demon, Ribs, Cheesecake, Sweet & Sour, Lemon Pepper and Cajun Wedges, Cola Sauce, Spicy APA Sauce, Bearnaise, Gelato, Gluten Free Garlic Bread, Unholy Donut, Hot Brownie, Ice cream Sandwiches, Refried Beans(may contain)	

Lupin	
PIZZAS	INGREDIENTS
<b>OTHER ITEMS</b>	

Dairy	
PIZZAS	INGREDIENTS
All pizzas except Sinister	Mozzarella (suggest dairy-free cheese)
Brimstone	Sour cream
Cursed	Smoked cheddar
Damned	Camembert
Grimm	Cream Cheese, Apricot Sauce
Limbo	Blue cheese
Pandemonium	Camembert
Lust Deluxe	Bearnaise Sauce
Purgatory	Feta
Serpent	Cream Cheese
Trouble	Camembert
Unearthly	Custard, white choc, dark choc
<b>OTHER ITEMS</b>	
Greek Salad, Camembert Salad, Corn nuggets, Crumbed Camembert, Garlic bread, Spirit Pasta, Kali pasta, Green Demon, Chicken Demon, Lamb Shanks (mash), Beef Cheeks (Mash), Cheesecake, Sour Cream dip, Blue Cheese Mayo, Gelato (fruit sorbets are dairy-free), Bearnaise, Caesar Dressing, Onion Rings, Carolina Reaper Sauce, Buffalo Sauce, Unholy Donut, Whittakers White Chocolate, Whittakers Milk Chocolate, Hot Brownie, Jalapeño Poppers, Holy Loaded Fries	

Gelatine & Animal Fats	
PIZZAS	INGREDIENTS
Brimstone	Sour cream (beef gelatine)
Cursed	Smoked Cheddar (animal rennet)
Beast	Buffalo Mozzarella (animal rennet)
Buffalo	Buffalo Mozzarella (animal rennet)
<b>OTHER ITEMS</b>	
Sour Cream Dip, Holy Loaded Fries (sour cream, smoked cheddar)	

Seeds	
PIZZAS	INGREDIENTS
Gluten-free bases	Gluten-free base may contain traces of Sesame
Sprouted seed GF bases	See book of hell for full list of seeds, contains sesame
Camembert Salad	Sunflower Seeds
<b>OTHER ITEMS</b>	
Garlic Bread and Hot Brownie and Unholy Donut may contain traces	

Sulphites >10ppm	
PIZZAS	INGREDIENTS
Brimstone	Salsa (<10ppm)
Damned	Sun-dried tomatoes
Gluttony	Dried garlic (<10ppm)
Mischeif	Dried garlic (<10ppm)
Pride	Dried garlic (<10ppm)
Purgatory	Dried garlic (<10ppm), sun-dried tomatoes
Sinister	Salsa (<10ppm)
<b>OTHER ITEMS</b>	
Camembert Salad, Corn Nuggets, Crumbed Camembert, Green Demon (with sun-dried tomatoes), Ribs, Lamb Shanks, Balsamic dressing, Lime & Coriander dressing, APA Spicy Beer Sauce	

Tree Nuts	
PIZZAS	INGREDIENTS
Damned	Cashews
Grimm	Pine nuts
Buffalo	Pesto
<b>OTHER ITEMS</b>	
Garlic Bread, Gelato, Hot Brownie and Unholy Donut may contain traces	

Note: no HELL products contain MSG. Honey Mustard contains Honey.